
1 - 2 GUSTAFSSON, Lennart ZHAMUKHAMETOV, Talgat100 0 0:40

3 - 4 IDA, Mikio CHUDIK, Peter100 0 1:23

1 - 3 GUSTAFSSON, Lennart IDA, Mikio100 0 2:08

2 - 4 ZHAMUKHAMETOV, Talgat CHUDIK, Peter0 100 0:08

1 - 4 GUSTAFSSON, Lennart CHUDIK, Peter100 0 0:22

2 - 3 ZHAMUKHAMETOV, Talgat IDA, Mikio0 100 0:52

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
5th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 2013

24th - 26th November 2013
Weight category: M8 Men 65-70 years -66 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

GUSTAFSSON, Lennart SWE

ZHAMUKHAMETOV, Talga KAZ

IDA, Mikio JPN

CHUDIK, Peter AUT

3 2  1

0 1  4

2 1  2

1 1  3

 100

0

 100

0

 100

0

0

 100

 100

0

0

 100

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 – 4 , 2 – 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

GUSTAFSSON, Lennart SWE

IDA, Mikio JPN

CHUDIK, Peter AUT



1

10

0

0

1

10

0

0

1

10

0

0

1

10

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

10

A1 RUS ALIEV, Magomedshapi

B2 FRA CLAUZON, Andre
7

100 
  00

B1 GBR WATT, Terry

A2 USA KINDER, James
8

100 
   0

RUS ALIEV, M.

GBR WATT, Terry
9

100 /1

  00/1

ALIEV, Magomedshapi

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.

5th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 2013
Weight category: M8 Men 65-70 years -90 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

ALIEV, Magomedshapi
RUS

KINDER, James
USA

TEXIER, Laurent
FRA

2 0  1

1 0  2

0 2  3

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

WATT, Terry
GBR

IMUNDI, Frank
USA

CLAUZON, Andre
FRA

2 0  1

0 0  3

1 0  2

Pool A

Fight order: A 1-2, B 1-2, A 1-3, B 1-3, A 2-3, B 2-3

Pool B

FINAL ROUND

1111

2222

3333

3333

WATT, T.

CLAUZON, A.

KINDER, J.



0

0

1

10

0

0

1

10

1

10

0

0

0

0

1

10

0

0

1

10

1

10

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

10

0

0

0

0

1

10

1

10

0

0

1

10

0

0

0

0

1

5

A1 UKR KHARLAMPOV, G.

B2 RUS KLIMANOV, Nikolay
13

   0
101 

B1 JPN KUGU, Tomio

A2 GBR CANTRILL, Stan
14

100 
   0

RUS KLIMANOV, N.

JPN KUGU, Tomio
15

   0

100 

KUGU, Tomio

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.

5th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 2013
Weight category: M8 Men 65-70 years -73 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

INGRAM, Jessy Henry USA

KHARLAMPOV, Georgiy UKR

TULEGENOV, Berdygali KAZ

CANTRILL, Stan GBR

0 0  4

3 0  1

1 0  3

2 0  2

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

KUGU, Tomio JPN

POCEVICIUS, Arimantas
LTU

ANTERO KAURANEN, Se FIN

KLIMANOV, Nikolay RUS

3 0  1

1 0  3

0 0  4

2 1  2

Fight order: A 1-2, A 3-4, B 1-2, B 3-4, A 1-4, A 2-3,
B 1-4, B 2-3, A 1-3, A 2-4, B 1-3, B 2-4

Pool A

Pool B

FINAL ROUND

1111

2222

3333

3333

KLIMANOV, N.

KHARLAMPOV, G.

CANTRILL, S.



1

10

0

0

1

10

0

0

0

0

1

10

1

10

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

10

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

10

1

10

0

0

A1 ESP PONCELA  RUIZ DE AZ.

B2 AUT PICHL, Max
13

   0
101 

B1 JPN TSUGIMITSU, Yamada

A2 GER TRAPP, Walter
14

  1 
   0

AUT PICHL, Max

JPN TSUGIMITSU, Y.
15

   0

100 

TSUGIMITSU, Yamada

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.

5th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 2013
Weight category: M8 Men 65-70 years -81 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

TRAPP, Walter GER

ABUOV, Kuanysh KAZ

PONCELA  RUIZ DE AZUA ESP

ZEMAN, Jaroslav CZE

2 1  2

0 3  4

3 0  1

1 0  3

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

PICHL, Max AUT

TSUGIMITSU, Yamada
JPN

VOEVODKIN, Aleksandr RUS

1 0  2

2 0  1

0 0  3

0 0  4

Fight order: A 1-2, A 3-4, B 1-2, B 3-4, A 1-4, A 2-3,
B 1-4, B 2-3, A 1-3, A 2-4, B 1-3, B 2-4

Pool A

Pool B

FINAL ROUND

1111

2222

3333

3333

PICHL, M.

PONCELA  RUIZ DE AZUA, G.

TRAPP, W.



1 - 2 TAKAHASHI, Jujio VAGNER, Milan100 0 0:53

1 - 3 TAKAHASHI, Jujio PYSHNIAK, Georgii100 0 2:12

2 - 3 VAGNER, Milan PYSHNIAK, Georgii0 100 1:16

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
5th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 2013

24th - 26th November 2013

Weight category: M8 Men 65-70 years -100 kg

Fill in winning score

Name Nation Wins Points Place1 2 3

1

2

3

TAKAHASHI, Jujio
JPN

VAGNER, Milan
CZE

PYSHNIAK, Georgii
UKR

2 0  1

0 0  3

1 0  2

 100

0

 100

0

0

 100

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 - 2 / 1 - 3 / 2 - 3

RESULTS

1

2

3

TAKAHASHI, Jujio JPN

PYSHNIAK, Georgii UKR

VAGNER, Milan CZE



1 - 2 RASOVIC, Vuk PETERS, Wolf0 .5 2:30

3 - 4 GONDZIK, Hans SCHNABEL, Arthur0 100 1:36

1 - 3 RASOVIC, Vuk GONDZIK, Hans0 100 0:29

2 - 4 PETERS, Wolf SCHNABEL, Arthur1 0 2:30

1 - 4 RASOVIC, Vuk SCHNABEL, Arthur0 .5 2:30

2 - 3 PETERS, Wolf GONDZIK, Hans0 100 0:33

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED.
5th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 20135th IJF World Veterans Judo Championships, 2013

24th - 26th November 2013
Weight category: M8 Men 65-70 years +100 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

RASOVIC, Vuk SRB

PETERS, Wolf GER

GONDZIK, Hans GER

SCHNABEL, Arthur GER

0 5  4

2 2  3

2 0  1

2 3  2

0

 .5

0

 100

0

 .5

0

 100

0

 100

 1

0

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 – 4 , 2 – 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

GONDZIK, Hans GER

SCHNABEL, Arthur GER

PETERS, Wolf GER


